John Bosco Boys P.s 16792/- containing deposit of 15 SB Secondary School, Sohra 

Accounts 
(4) List for Oct03 From Ramkrishna Mission higher 11840644/- - 2104/- containing 13 SB Accounts Secondary School, Chcrapunjce LCreditcd) 

= 38540/- 
Total 	= 	 R.s = 120684/- 

(P.s One lac twenty thousand six hundred eighty four only) 

Against item iio.4 out of the total amount P.s 40644/-, and amuit of P.s. 2104/- has been 
çieditcd by the said Shri Bipul Rn Das. Thus total amount to be recovered from him is Rs. 
.l20G84/-. 

You are therefore requested kindly to take necessary actio:i to recovered the rest amount